Chutex 40 Skirting Rubber
Reglin Chutex 40 Skirting Rubber is a highly flexible wear and tear resistant 40 Duro rubber
designed for use as a conveyor sealing skirt.
Conveyor Skirting
www.reglinrubber.com.au03 9761 5440
FEATURES
Chutex 40 Skirting Rubber is made from a highly
elastic premium grade natural rubber compound
and will display excellent resistance to abrasion.
Chutex 40 Skirting Rubber has excellent physical
properties including mechanical strength and cut
and tear resistance.
Chutex 40 Skirting is extremely flexible and is designed
to bend against the conveyor belt to create a seal
once adjusted.  This flexible seal reduces both material
spillage and dust escaping even on systems with
inconsistent belt levels.  This design pro-longs the life
of the skirt and also minimizes the potential of wear
and damage to the conveyor belt itself.
Chutex 40 Skirting Rubber can be supplied in full
rolls or pre-cut skirting rubber strips to suit standard
conveyor system designs, ready for easy installation.
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Polymer NR
Colour Pink
Specific Gravity 1.05 ASTM D297
Hardness 40° ± 5° Shore A ASTM D2240
Tensile Strength 18 MPa (min) ASTM D412
Elongation @ Break 550% (min) ASTM D412
Abrasion 95mm³ (max) @5N ASTM D5963
Temperature Range -20°C to +70°C
Tear Strength 60 N/mm (min) ASTM D624
AVAILABLE SIZES
Reglin stock Chutex 40 Skirting Rubber in a range of standard thicknesses and roll sizes. It can also be supplied in cut
lengths, strips, pads and a wide variety of custom cut shapes to suit your application requirement.
PART NO. SIZE WEIGHT (PER L/M)
CHX01.5 1.5mm x 1200mm (10 L/M Rolls) 1.9 kgs
CHX03 3mm x 1200mm (10 L/M Rolls) 3.9 kgs
CHX04.5 4.5mm x 1200mm (10 L/M Rolls) 5.8 kgs
CHX06 6mm x 1200mm (10 L/M Rolls) 7.7 kgs
CHX091200 9mm x 1200mm (10 L/M Rolls) 11.5 kgs
CHX091500 9mm x 1500mm (10 L/M Rolls) 14.4 kgs
CHX121200 12mm x 1200mm (10 L/M Rolls) 12.8 kgs
CHX121500 12mm x 1500mm (10 L/M Rolls) 16 kgs
CHX161200 16mm x 1200mm (10 L/M Rolls) 17.1 kgs
CHX161500 16mm x 1500mm (10 L/M Rolls) 21.3 kgs
CHX191200 19mm x 1200mm (10 L/M Rolls) 20.3 kgs
CHX191500 19mm x 1500mm (10 L/M Rolls) 25.3 kgs
CHX251200 25mm x 1200mm (5 L/M Rolls) 26.8 kgs
CHX251500 25mm x 1500mm (10 L/M Rolls) 33.4 kgs
AVAILABLE STRIPS
Chutex 40 Skirting Rubber can be supplied in a variety of pre-cut strips 1.5mm to 25mm thick, it can also be supplied
in custom widths or with a 45 degree bevel.
www.reglinrubber.com.au03 9761 5440
Conveyor Skirting